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FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Tatiana Altergod-Alerborn

2 171 Elena Tsepilova
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Natalia Lavgud
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Tatiana Altergod-Alerborn

2 115 Evgeniia Berdysheva

3 171 Elena Tsepilova

4 110 Olga Ilina
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Olga Tolstova

2 115 Evgeniia Berdysheva

3 114 Natalia Lavgud
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Anna Vlasova

NS 4 Violetta Kasyanova



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 * Tatiana Altergod-Alerborn * *IFBB PRO*
2 110 Olga Ilina

 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

NS 6 Mohammed Daffer
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 7 Sergey Ivlev

NS 6 Mohammed Daffer

NS 19 Daryn Shirbayev
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 97 Dmitry Martsinkovsky

2 127 Dmitry Puzhalin
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Timur Assanov

2 94 Georgy Shorengiya

3 6 Mohammed Daffer

4 137 Nurbolsyn Zhalgasbayev

5 7 Sergey Ivlev

6 9 Ruslan Batirbekov



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Andrei Murashkin

2 134 Vladislav Plachkovskii

3 107 Alexander Kuznetsov

4 105 Alexander Borisov

5 168 Roman Mingaliev

6 132 Erhan Okay

7 95 Alexander Lebedev

8 12 Altanjargal Jagaa

9 125 Vasif Fitoz

10 10 Aleksandr Cuprik

11 14 Ruslan Nurmagambetov
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 22 Valera Zukov

2 21 Vladislav Pikalov

3 18 Dauren Kuanyshev

4 136 Yevgeniy Kovalyov
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 * Daryn Shirbayev * *IFBB PRO*
2 118 Dmitrii Balaitis

3 104 Rustam Murachaev

NS 99 Rustem Bekmurzayev
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 108 * Natalia Ermolova *
2 171 Elena Tsepilova



 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Evgeniya Proskurina-Shpak
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 * Kamil Rakhimov *
2 154 Talgat Tabylbekov

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Mohamed Albelooshi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Evgeniy Yakimov

2 27 Maxim Yavorovich

3 97 Dmitry Martsinkovsky

4 140 Evgenii Popov

5 26 Mohamed Albelooshi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 122 Buyanbaatar Togookhuu

2 169 Grigoriy Marchenko
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Timur Assanov

2 24 Kamil Rakhimov

3 132 Erhan Okay

4 129 Yerlan Kaliyev

5 7 Sergey Ivlev



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Evgeniy Yakimov

2 125 Vasif Fitoz

3 26 Mohamed Albelooshi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 * Mikhail Maslov * *IFBB PRO*
2 106 Vladislav Moshkin

3 113 Ilya Karabanov

4 102 Ahmed Hegazey

5 135 Nizami Guliyev

6 19 Daryn Shirbayev

7 121 Levent Karagengel

8 27 Maxim Yavorovich

9 22 Valera Zukov

10 130 Roman Timofeyev

11 99 Rustem Bekmurzayev

12 140 Evgenii Popov

13 104 Rustam Murachaev

14 139 Peyman Moradpoor
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 109 * Zlata Tarasova *
2 108 Natalia Ermolova

3 98 Evgeniya Proskurina-Shpak



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Dmitriy Terekhin

2 34 Pavel Danchev

3 162 Sagatbek Ushkyn

4 37 Kuanysh Salkanov

5 36 Yevgeniy Markin

6 35 Adily Ibagulov
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 162 Sagatbek Ushkyn
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 40 * Tamirlan Tassymov *
2 131 Yaroslav Klindukh

3 39 Timur Seidelbekov

4 38 Alibi Kazhibekov

5 103 Dmitriy Terekhin
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Roman Suhoverhov
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 Mustafa Gunes

2 42 Jamal Ashraf

3 43 Dmitriy Evseev

4 97 Dmitry Martsinkovsky

5 139 Peyman Moradpoor



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Sovethan Smahanov

2 45 Ismail Yussubov
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 50 Eldos Kozibaev

2 40 Tamirlan Tassymov

3 48 Timur Bekimov

4 46 Barzami Ahmedov
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Beksultan Temirgaliev

2 147 Vadim Medvedev

3 123 Aslan Fatih

4 49 Maksim Kim

5 52 Arman Aristanbekov

6 53 Darkhan Iskakov

7 51 Marlen Aitkulov



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Erdi Ucar

2 124 Mustafa Sefa Sahin

3 42 Jamal Ashraf

4 143 Heorhi Burliayeu

5 56 Alexandr Balashov

6 57 Aykut Ozakin

7 131 Yaroslav Klindukh

8 62 Maksim Kravcov

9 39 Timur Seidelbekov

10 43 Dmitriy Evseev

11 38 Alibi Kazhibekov

12 139 Peyman Moradpoor

13 58 David Svecnikov
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 * Aslan Abdullayev * *IFBB PRO*
2 61 Samat Daulesov

3 162 Sagatbek Ushkyn
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 Mustafa Gunes

2 41 Roman Suhoverhov

3 144 Artur Beloglazov

4 66 Anatoliy Viner

5 34 Pavel Danchev

6 65 Sergey Bodnar



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 153 Irina Motur

2 164 Liliia Urbanovska

3 141 Anastassiya Fakhrutdinova

4 68 Karina Tapalova

5 79 Sara Baigulova
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 166 Alena Chshukina

2 80 Yekaterina Merkel
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Ekaterina Dunaevskaia

2 157 Natalia Minazhetdinova

3 152 Anna Korotkikh

4 75 Nargisa Musabekova

5 160 Viktoriia Bobrovytska

6 151 Anna Belyakova

7 79 Sara Baigulova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Aisha Kaipova *
2 150 Nadezhda Tillaeva

3 77 Sherena Edinboro

4 148 Veronika Britova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 Anna Belyakova



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Zamzagul Beysembaeva

2 77 Sherena Edinboro

3 142 Vladislava Katkova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Olga Kritskaia

2 152 Anna Korotkikh

3 149 Olga Ullmann

4 158 Mila Smirnova

5 164 Liliia Urbanovska

6 82 Anastasiya Antonyuk

7 84 Ilsiia Kaneva

8 150 Nadezhda Tillaeva

9 146 Oxana Glazinskaya

10 148 Veronika Britova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 167 Maria Yusupova

2 165 Ekaterina Dunaevskaia

3 158 Mila Smirnova

4 164 Liliia Urbanovska

5 84 Ilsiia Kaneva



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 153 Irina Motur

2 85 Olga Kritskaia

3 157 Natalia Minazhetdinova

4 75 Nargisa Musabekova

5 160 Viktoriia Bobrovytska

6 151 Anna Belyakova

7 146 Oxana Glazinskaya
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 155 Dildora Hochimova

2 133 Busra Karaburun

3 77 Sherena Edinboro
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Aisha Kaipova * *IFBB PRO*
2 166 Alena Chshukina

3 96 Valentina Savchuk

4 149 Olga Ullmann

5 156 Margarita Zaitdinova

6 88 Liliia Salimgareeva

7 150 Nadezhda Tillaeva
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 Tatyana Bilevich

2 161 Elena Ostanina
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Marina Popova

2 119 Margarita Kuleshova



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 163 Viktoriya Voskoboynikova

2 119 Margarita Kuleshova

3 91 Raissa Gulyayeva
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Marina Popova

2 163 Viktoriya Voskoboynikova

3 119 Margarita Kuleshova
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 120 * Elena Sandaevskaia * *IFBB PRO*
2 170 Marina Popova

3 117 Daria Zaitseva

4 119 Margarita Kuleshova
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 145 Ekaterina Belova

2 112 Ekaterina Khokhlova

3 163 Viktoriya Voskoboynikova
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 91 Raissa Gulyayeva
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